
Module National Date Day Time Didactic Practical Total Subject(s) Chapter Instructor Location
Registry Hours Hours Hours

Number Module
1 Prep 10/14/2024 Monday 1800-2200 1 Introduction to EMS 1 Bryan Kinross

3 Well Being of the EMT 2
4

1 Prep 10/16/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 2 Med/Legal & Ethics/MI Code of Ethics 4 Bryan Online
2 Lifting & Moving 3

4
1 Prep 10/21/2024 Monday 1800-2200 4 Medical Terminology 5 Bryan Online

4
1 Prep. 10/23/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Human Anatomy/Physiology 6 Bryan Online

4
1 Prep. 10/28/2024 Monday 1800-2200 2 Life Span Development 8 Bryan Online
3 Pat. Asses. 1 Scene Size Up 11
3 Pat. Asses. 1 Primary Assessment 12

4
3 Pat. Asses. 10/30/2024 Wednesday 1830-2230 1 Primary Assessment 12 Bryan Online
3 Pat. Asses. 3 Baseline Vitals & Sam. History 13,14

4
3 Pat. Asses. 11/2/2024 Saturday 0900-1300 1 Baseline Vitals & Sam. History 13,14 Bryan Kinross
1 Prep 2 Lifting & Moving 3

1 Primary Assessment 12
4 Prep 11/2/2024 Saturday 1400-1800 1 1 General Pharmacology 18 Bryan Kinross

1 1 IV Maintence
8

2 Airway 11/4/2024 Monday 1800-2200 4 Airway, Oxy., Vent. 7,9,10 Bryan Online
4

2 Airway 11/6/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 2 Airway, Oxy., Vent. 7,9,10 Bryan Online
2 EDTLA/CPAP/iGEL 7,9,10

4
3 Operations 11/11/2024 Monday 1800-2200 2 Communication & Documentation 17 Bryan Online
4 Medical 2 Diabetic Emergencies/AMS 22

4 BLS Portfolio
4 Medical 11/13/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Respiratory Emergencies 19 Bryan Online

4
4 Medical 11/18/2024 Monday 1800-2200 2 Respiratory Emergencies 19 Cody
4 Medical 2 Environmental Emergencies 35

4
4 Medical 11/20/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 1 Allergic Reactions 23 Bryan Online
4 Medical 3 Poisoning/Overdose 25

4
4 Medical 11/25/2024 Monday 1800-2200 4 Cardiovascular Emergencies 20 Bryan Online

4
4 Medical 11/27/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Cardiovascular Emergencies 20 Bryan Online

4
Module National Date Day Time Didactic Practical Total Subject(s) Chapter Instructor Location

Registry Hours Hours Hours
Number Module

2 Airway 11/30/2024 Saturday 0900-1300 2 EDTLA/iGEL 7,9,10 Bryan Kinross
2 CPAP 7,9,10

2 Airway 11/30/2024 Saturday 1400-1800 4 Airway, Oxy., Vent./Suctioning 7,9,10 Bryan Kinross
8

4 Medical 12/2/2024 Monday 1800-2200 2 2 CPR/AED Testing AHA Renee Kinross
4

4 Medical 12/4/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Cardiac Emergencies 21 Bryan Online
4

The Student should be adequately prepared to begin clinicals now. 
4 Medical 12/9/2024 Monday 1800-2200 3 Behavorial Emergencies 27 Bryan Online
4 Medical 1 CNS Illness

4
4 Medical 12/11/2024 Wednesday 1800-2200 2 OGBYN 36 Bryan Online
4 Medical 1 Abdominal Emergencies 26
4 Medical 1 4 Hematologic/Renal Emerg. 28
3 Pat. Asses. 12/16/2024 Monday 1800-2200 2 On-going Assessment 14,15,16 Bryan Online
3 Pat. Asses. 2 Focused History: Medical 14,15,16

4
MidTerm 1/6/2025 Monday 1800-2200 4 Review Bryan Kinross/Zoom

MidTerm 1/8/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Assessments/Mid Term Bryan Kinross/Zoom
8

6 Spec. Cons. 1/13/2025 Monday 1800-2200 4 Pediatrics/Geriatric Considersations Bryan online
4 Airway/Medical/Trauma

4 Medical 1/15/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 3 Cardiac Emergencies 20,21 Bryan
1

4
3 Pat. Asses. 1/20/2025 Monday 1800-2200 3 Focused History: Trauma 14,15,16 Bryan Online
5 Trauma 1 Bleeding & Shock 29

4
3 Pat. Asses. 1/25/2025 Saturday 0900-1300 2 Focused History: Medical 14,15,16 Bryan Kinross
3 Pat. Asses. 2 Focused History: Trauma 14,15,16
4 Medical 1/25/2025 Saturday 1400-1800 2 OBGYN 36 Bryan Kinross
5 Trauma 2 Bleeding & Shock 29

8
5 Trauma 1/27/2025 Monday 1800-2200 4 Bleeding & Shock 29 Bryan Online

4
5 Trauma 1/29/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Bleeding & Shock 29 Bryan Online

4
5 Trauma 2/3/2025 Monday 1800-2200 1 Bleeding & Shock 29 Bryan Online
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5 Trauma 3 Soft Tissue Injuries 30
4

5 Trauma 2/5/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Soft Tissue Injuries 30 Bryan Online
4

Module National Date Day Time Didactic Practical Total Subject(s) Chapter Instructor Location
Registry Hours Hours Hours

Number Module
3 Pat. Asses. 2/8/2024 Saturday 0900-1300 4 Focused History: Medical 14,15,16 Kinross

Pat. Asses. Focused History: Trauma 14,15,16
4 Medical

trauma 2/8/2025 Saturday 1400-1800 4 Medical/Trauma  Assessment Skills Kinross
8

5 Trauma 2/10/2025 Monday 1800-2200 4 Musculoskeletal Injuries 32 Bryan Online
4 31

5 Trauma 2/12/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 Injuries to Head & Spine 33 Bryan Online
4

6 Spec. Cons. 2/17/2025 Monday 1800-2200 4 Infectious 24 Bryan Online
4

4 Medical 2/19/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 2 Pharmacology 18 Bryan Online
4 Medical 2 Diabetic/AMS 22

4
5 Trauma 2/22/2025 Saturday 0900-1300 1 Bleeding & Shock 29 Bryan Kinross
5 Trauma 3 Soft Tissue Injuries 30
5 Trauma 2/22/2025 Saturday 1400-1800 4 Musculoskeletal Injuries 32 Bryan Kinross

8 36
5 Trauma 2/24/2025 Monday 1800-2200 2 Chest & Abdominal Trauma 31 Bryan Online
5 Trauma 2 Multisystem Trauma 34

4
7 Operations 2/26/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 2 Ambulance Operations 38 Bryan Online

Operations 2 Highway Operations 40
4

7 Operations 3/3/2025 Monday 1800-2200 1 Gaining Access 38 Bryan Online
6 Spec. Cons. 2 Patients w/ Special Challenges/3200 37
7 Operations 1 4 HAZMAT/Terror/ 39, 41
7 Operations 3/5/2025 Wednesday 1800-2200 4 HAZMAT 39, 41 Bryan Online

4
5 Trauma 3/8/2025 Saturday 0900-1300 4 Injuries to Head & Spine 29 Bryan Kinross
6 Spec. Cons. 3/8/2025 Saturday 1400-1800 2 OB/GYN 36 Bryan Kinross
7 Operations 2 Nremt prep

8
1 Prep 3/10/2025 Monday 1800-2200 2 Well being of the EMT 2 Bryan Online
2 Airway 2 CPAP/EDTLA/iGEL 7,9,10 Bryan

4
Review 3/12/2025 Wednesday 0900-1300 2 2 Review/Final Written All Bryan Kinross

4
Final 3/15/2025 Saturday 0900-1700 8 Final Practical Kinross

8

Time EMS 36 hrs. 150 58 208 Plus Online MI-Train Courses listed below 216

Medical 1 Hr
Patient Assessment 1.5 Hrs
Prep 0.5 Hr
Patient Assessment 1 Hr
Prep 1 Hr
Medical 1 Hr

Prep 1 Hr
Prep 1 Hr

8

Accident Fund BBP, Respiratory Prot,Harzard Coms, and Medical waste handling First month of Class

Online training requirements to be completed prior to Clinical start of 04/25/2024.  

Can be found at https://www.train.org/mi-train/welcome/

Medical: Cardiac Emergencies Webinar Course ID# 1099125
Human Trafficking: An EMS Call to Action Webinar Course ID # 1079509

Pharmacology for the MFR and EMT Administration of Narcan Course ID# 1063665
D.O.S.E. Infant Sleep Webinar Course ID# 1080336

Communicable and Infectious Diseases Course ID # 1111942

Medical Legal Course ID# 1083478
Pediatric Autism Spectrum Disorder Course ID # 1093699

Pharmacology for the Pre-Hospital Provider Course ID # 1096442


